DELAWARE COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

DES MOINES COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

DICKINSON COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

343,800
1,220
282

50.9
$676,998

$190,284
$62,961
$127,323
*

75,243
7,437
15,004
294,519

180,000
670
269

55.7
$581,231

$47,499
$37,259
$10,240

$202

10,202
4,141
494
26,201

202,100
490
412

54.2
$787,747

$76,409
$42,919
$33,489

*

25,108
3,607
190
34,735
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 175,000 177.1 30,993 18
Soybeans, 000 bu. 64,600 559 3,613 75
Oats, 000 bu. 3,900 795 310 6
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 25200  3.75 94,500 17
Alfalfa Hay, tons 21,500  4.00 86,000 16
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 73,000 154.5 11,280 81
Soybeans, 000 bu. 66,600 519 3,455 77
Oats, 000 bu. 500 74 37 81
Wheat, bu. 410 437 17,900 7
All hay, tons 8,300 3.4 28,200 67
Alfalfa Hay, tons 6,700 3.67 24,600 65
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 90,000  170.4 15,340 72
Soybeans, 000 bu. 82700  49.7 4112 67
Oats, 000 bu. 400 80 32 84
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 5700  3.67 20,900 80
Alfalfa Hay, tons 4,500 4.11 18,500 80

*Not published to avoid disclosure of individual

operations.
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